:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10928325

Jan 27, 2025 - 07:50 (UTC)

In epoch 341,510 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 37346 - 0.019400431 ETH®
59.48 USD

2 37347 - 0.019410013 ETH®
59.51 USD

3 37348 - 0.019439731 ETH®
59.60 USD

4 37349 - 0.019425616 ETH®
59.55 USD

S 37350 - 0.019458175 ETH®
59.65 USD

6 37351 - 0.019430198 ETH®
59.57 USD

7 37352 - 0.019430709 ETH®
59.57 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/10928325
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/341510
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/37346
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/37347
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/37348
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/37349
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/37350
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/37351
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/37352

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

Validator Id

660911

Amount

- 0.019443723
59.61 USD

- 0.019419180
59.53 USD

- 0.019442265
59.61 USD

- 0.019439953
59.60 USD

- 0.019412118
59.51 USD

- 0.065091952
199.57 USD

- 0.019403066
59.48 USD

- 0.019367397
59.38 USD

- 0.019327925
59.25 USD

Amount

+ 0.045655285
139.97 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/37353
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/37354
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/37355
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/37356
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/37357
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/37358
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/37359
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/37360
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/37361
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/660911

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



