

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-12 21:35 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10928325</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 27, 2025 · 07:50 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>341,510</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>37346</u>	- 0.019400431 ETH 🐼 59.48 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>37347</u>	- 0.019410013 ETH ↔ 59.51 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>37348</u>	- 0.019439731 ETH ↔ 59.60 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>37349</u>	- 0.019425616 ETH ⊘ 59.55 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>37350</u>	- 0.019458175 ETH ⊘ 59.65 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>37351</u>	- 0.019430198 ETH 3 59.57 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>37352</u>	- 0.019430709 ETH 59.57 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>37353</u>	- 0.019443723 ETH ⊘ 59.61 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>37354</u>	- 0.019419180 ETH ⊘ 59.53 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>37355</u>	- 0.019442265 ETH ⊘ 59.61 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>37356</u>	- 0.019439953 ETH ⊘ 59.60 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>37357</u>	- 0.019412118 ETH ⊘ 59.51 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>37358</u>	- 0.065091952 ETH ⊘ 199.57 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>37359</u>	- 0.019403066 ETH ⊘ 59.48 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>37360</u>	- 0.019367397 ETH ⊘ 59.38 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>37361</u>	- 0.019327925 ETH ② 59.25 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>660911</u>	+ 0.045655285 ETH 🔗
		139.97 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.